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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
NOTES:
1. DIAMETER DIMENSION, SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE JACKET JACKET
2. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE ENGLISH. RATING COLOR
3. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST MEET
THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS (EUROPEAN FLCRSlZY  INGLEMODE 9125 RISER
DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF FLCLO12Y wm Lszh
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS
TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE. FLCRB12Y RISER
MULT IMODE 62.5/125um
FLCLB12Y LSZH
FLCRS12Y RISER
CENTRAL LOOSE R MULT IMODE 50/ 125um =
TUBE FLCRX12Y RISER BLACK
WATER-BLOCK ING MULT IMODE 50/125um OM3
GEL FLCLX12Y LSZH
FLCRvIZY MULT IMODE S0/125um OM3 | RISER
FLCLV12Y 150 METER LONG REACH LSZH
FLCRZ12Y RISER
250um COATED MULT IMODE 50/125um OM4
7.8 DIA REF. OPTICAL FIBER FLCLZ1Z2Y LSZH
[.31]
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAX IMUM LOSS - MULTIMODE | MAXIMUM LOSS - SINGLEMODE
3.5 dB/KM @ B50nm .75 OB/KM ® 1310nm
1.5 0B/KM @ 1300nm .75 OB/KM @ 1550nm
BEND RADIUS TENSILE LOAD
INSTALLATION LONG TERM INSTALLATION LONG TERM
RIPCORD
230mm 1 15mm 1340 N 400 N
(9.0 inl [4.5 in] [ 304 I1bf ] [90 I1bf]
OUTER WATER-BLOCK ING
JACKET SLASe VARN TEMPERATURE
INSTALLAT ION/OPERAT ION STORAGE
-20°C TO +B60°C -40°C TO +65°C
-4°F TO +140°F -40°F TO +149°F
OPTI-CORE 12 FIBER INDOOR-OUTDOOR CABLE
CUSTOMER DRAWING
WV % A7 % TM
P ANBUIT
@ 2T core.
TINLEY PARK, ILL 60477
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN IN INCHES, |DRAWING FILENAME
i ) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIF IED, MO2055CZ_DC_ 127008
o) DIMENS 1ONAL [TU;E(F)I(A]NEES gRlEl 0101 SCALE
TR ACLE {.XX1:0.8 [ .03 ] ANGLES NONE
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